Election: 2015 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2015-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 33840
Ballots Cast: 6360

Voter Turnout: 19%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: ROCKVALE 1(Voter Turnout: 25% - Total Registered Voters: 744)

Contest: COMMISSIONER BYRON PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes
Rachel R. Oracki (NON) 36
Bruce D. Boyle (NON) 32
Jordan Auker (NON) 30

Vote %
36.73
32.65
30.61

Contest: COMMISSIONER BYRON FOREST PRESERVE DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes
Trevor Hogan (NON) 34

Jeff Ludwig (NON) 33

Matt Hilliker (NON) 30

Frank Conry (NON) 26

Jeff Schad (NON) 23

Derek Wheeler (NON) 22

Tracy Lynn Sanders (NON) 5

Contest: COMMISSIONER OREGON PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes
Mark Tremble (NON) 99
Gary Davis (NON) 85
Steven M. Pennock (NON) 83

Contest: TRUSTEE BERTOLET MEMORIAL LIBRARY DISTRICT (Race 135)

Candidate Name Total Votes
Ardis M. Kump (NON) 2
Willem P. Dijstelbergen (NON) 1

Vote %
19.65
19.08
17.34
15.03
13.29
12.72
2.89

Vote %
37.08
31.84
31.09

Vote %
66.67
33.33
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Contest: TRUSTEE BERTOLET MEMORIAL LIBRARY DISTRICT (Race 136)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Krista Carlson (NON) 1 100

Contest: TRUSTEE BERTOLET MEMORIAL LIBRARY DISTRICT (Race 137)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Patricia Harris (NON) 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEE BYRON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT UNEXPIRED 2 -YEAR

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Lavonne S. Berkeley (NON) 49 51.04
Amy P. Schupbach (NON) 47 48.96

Contest: TRUSTEE BYRON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE OREGON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION BYRON COMMUNITY UNIT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Carol Nauman (NON) 41 27.7
Ed Clift (NON) 37 25

Phil Kesler (NON) 35 23.65
Steve Bouton (NON) 35 23.65

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION FORRESTVILLE VALLEY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Donald E. Cook (NON) 2 33.33
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John M. Reining (NON)
Shaun M. Gallagher (NON)

33.33
33.33

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON COMMUNITY UNIT

Candidate Name
Mary Jo Griffin (NON)

Total Votes
101

Vote %
100

Contest: TRUSTEES ILLINOIS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 519

Candidate Name

Robert B. Urish (NON)
David D. Shockey (NON)
Blake Musser (NON)

Total Votes
4
3
2

Vote %
44.44
33.33
22.22

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 511 (Race 170)

Candidate Name

Ashley Burks (NON)

Bob Trojan (NON)

Joseph T. Fanara (NON)
Maurice A. West Il (NON)
Joseph M. Arco (NON)
Wiladimiro T. Aguirre (NON)

Total Votes
87
46
44
28
20
14

Vote %
36.4
19.25
18.41
11.72
8.37
5.86

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 511 (Race 171)

Candidate Name
Katherine M. Kelley (NON)
David F. Black (NON)

Total Votes
94
43

Contest: TRUSTEE BYRON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name
Jeffrey S. Bain (NON)

Total Votes
45

Vote %
68.61
31.39

Vote %
100

Contest: TRUSTEE MT. MORRIS FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
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Candidate Name Total Votes
Scott Diehl (NON) 32
Sharon Wallace (NON) 27

Contest: Proposition- Oregon Fire Protection Dist

Candidate Name Total Votes
YES (NON) 73
NO (NON) 13

Vote %
54.24
45.76

Vote %
84.88
15.12
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