Election: 2015 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2015-04-07 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 33840

Ballots Cast: 6360 Voter Turnout: 19% Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: ROCKVALE 1(Voter Turnout: 25% - Total Registered Voters: 744)

Contest: COMMISSIONER BYRON PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Rachel R. Oracki (NON)	36	36.73
Bruce D. Boyle (NON)	32	32.65
Jordan Auker (NON)	30	30.61

Contest: COMMISSIONER BYRON FOREST PRESERVE DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Trevor Hogan (NON)	34	19.65
Jeff Ludwig (NON)	33	19.08
Matt Hilliker (NON)	30	17.34
Frank Conry (NON)	26	15.03
Jeff Schad (NON)	23	13.29
Derek Wheeler (NON)	22	12.72
Tracy Lynn Sanders (NON)	5	2.89

Contest: COMMISSIONER OREGON PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Mark Tremble (NON)	99	37.08
Gary Davis (NON)	85	31.84
Steven M. Pennock (NON)	83	31.09

Contest: TRUSTEE BERTOLET MEMORIAL LIBRARY DISTRICT (Race 135)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Ardis M. Kump (NON)	2	66.67
Willem P. Dijstelbergen (NON)	1	33.33

Contest: TRUSTEE BERTOLET MEMORIAL LIBRARY DISTRICT (Race 136)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Krista Carlson (NON) 1 100

Contest: TRUSTEE BERTOLET MEMORIAL LIBRARY DISTRICT (Race 137)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Patricia Harris (NON) 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEE BYRON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT UNEXPIRED 2 -YEAR

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Lavonne S. Berkeley (NON) 49 51.04 Amy P. Schupbach (NON) 47 48.96

Contest: TRUSTEE BYRON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE OREGON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION BYRON COMMUNITY UNIT

 Candidate Name
 Total Votes
 Vote %

 Carol Nauman (NON)
 41
 27.7

 Ed Clift (NON)
 37
 25

 Phil Kesler (NON)
 35
 23.65

 Steve Bouton (NON)
 35
 23.65

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION FORRESTVILLE VALLEY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Donald E. Cook (NON) 2 33.33

John M. Reining (NON)	2	33.33
Shaun M. Gallagher (NON)	2	33.33

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON COMMUNITY UNIT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Mary Jo Griffin (NON) 101 100

Contest: TRUSTEES ILLINOIS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 519

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Robert B. Urish (NON)	4	44.44
David D. Shockey (NON)	3	33.33
Blake Musser (NON)	2	22.22

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 511 (Race 170)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Ashley Burks (NON)	87	36.4
Bob Trojan (NON)	46	19.25
Joseph T. Fanara (NON)	44	18.41
Maurice A. West II (NON)	28	11.72
Joseph M. Arco (NON)	20	8.37
Wladimiro T. Aguirre (NON)	14	5.86

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 511 (Race 171)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Katherine M. Kelley (NON)	94	68.61
David F. Black (NON)	43	31.39

Contest: TRUSTEE BYRON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Jeffrey S. Bain (NON) 45 100

Contest: TRUSTEE MT. MORRIS FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Scott Diehl (NON)	32	54.24
Sharon Wallace (NON)	27	45.76

Contest: Proposition- Oregon Fire Protection Dist

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NON)	73	84.88
NO (NON)	13	15.12